
11° 60/70mt Olimpic

Arco Club Bolzano

Bolzano Vicentino 22/06/2008

Assoluti Maschile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 81 06/019 Veranda Paolo 4D 4 
0 93 06/035 Cavedon Mirco 5D 3 
0 92 06/041 Murador Simone 6D 2 
0 104 06/004 Mattiello Andrea 6B 1 

0 0 06/074 Bolzonella Federico 2C 1 32 
0 1 06/004 Mattiello Andrea 6B 1 1 

0 95 06/015 Vigo Gino 10B
2 17 
0 92 06/074 Beggiora Moreno 5A 2 16 

0 97 06/024 Rizzo Gianni 3C 3 24 
0 100 06/043 Scanagatta Giuseppe 11B
3 9 

0 86 06/035 Bassan Luciano 7D 4 25 
0 85 06/068 Nanut Alberto 10A
4 8 

0 82 06/028 Vighesso Onorio 9D 5 28 
0 96 06/035 Caltabiano Orazio12B
5 5 

0 87 06/004 Mattiello Riccardo 5C 6 21 
0 95 06/019 Veranda Paolo 4D 6 12 

0 84 06/043 Cecchele Gianpaolo 8C 7 20 
0 95 06/004 Battaglia Pietro 3B 7 13 

0 85 06/028 Settenvini Mauro 8D 8 29 
0 95 06/006 Case Rudy 5B 8 4 

0 66 06/043 Pettenon Adelchi 9A 9 30 
0 91 06/077 Cassandro Fabio 7A 9 3 

0 0 06/068 Dalla Costa Loris 9C 10 19 
0 1 06/041 Murador Simone 6D 10 14 

0 0 06/080 Barbon Gianni 2D 11 22 
0 0 06/080 De Vettor Roberto 11C
11 11 

0 79 06/047 Andreola Jody 9B 12 27 
0 97 06/014 Celotto Feliciano 10C
12 6 

0 0 06/077 Mazzaro Alessandro 4A 13 26 
0 1 06/073 Sgaravatto Simone 2A 13 7 

0 89 06/073 Sgaravatto Luciano 4B 14 23 
0 93 06/019 Fortunati Ugo 7B 14 10 

0 99 06/035 Cavedon Mirco 5D 15 18 
0 83 06/036 Smali Claudio 4C 15 15 

0 0 06/003 Prosdocimo Massimo 2B 16 31 
0 93 06/068 Cavedon Manuel 6A 16 2 

0 91 06/015 Vigo Gino 10B
1 
0 106 06/004 Mattiello Andrea 6B 1 

0 83 06/035 Bassan Luciano 7D 2 
0 95 06/043 Scanagatta Giuseppe 11B
2 

0 102 06/019 Veranda Paolo 4D 3 
0 93 06/035 Caltabiano Orazio12B
3 

0 96 06/006 Case Rudy 5B 4 
0 101 06/004 Battaglia Pietro 3B 4 

0 93 06/041 Murador Simone 6D 5 
0 88 06/077 Cassandro Fabio 7A 5 

0 1 06/014 Celotto Feliciano 10C
6 
           6 

0 94 06/019 Fortunati Ugo 7B 7 
0 100 06/073 Sgaravatto Simone 2A 7 

0 86 06/068 Cavedon Manuel 6A 8 
0 89 06/035 Cavedon Mirco 5D 8 

0 89 06/043 Scanagatta Giuseppe 11B
1 
0 97 06/004 Mattiello Andrea 6B 1 

0 83 06/004 Battaglia Pietro 3B 2 
0 84 06/019 Veranda Paolo 4D 2 

0 94 06/014 Celotto Feliciano 10C
3 
0 95 06/041 Murador Simone 6D 3 

0 94 06/035 Cavedon Mirco 5D 4 
0 93 06/073 Sgaravatto Simone 2A 4 

0 92 06/019 Veranda Paolo 4D 1 
0 100 06/004 Mattiello Andrea 6B 1 

0 93 06/035 Cavedon Mirco 5D 2 
0 103 06/041 Murador Simone 6D 2 

0 92 06/041 Murador Simone 6D 2 
0 104 06/004 Mattiello Andrea 6B 1 

0 93 06/035 Cavedon Mirco 5D 2 
0 81 06/019 Veranda Paolo 4D 1 



11° 60/70mt Olimpic

Arco Club Bolzano

Bolzano Vicentino 22/06/2008

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 86 06/077 Carlini Lara 3A 4 
0 90 06/068 Nanut Marta 8B 3 
0 65 06/068 Zambon Alessia 3D 2 
0 99 06/015 Sartori Guendalina 8A 1 

           1 8 
0 1 06/015 Sartori Guendalina 8A 1 1 

0 69 08/050 Tonioli Marcella 12C 2 5 
0 79 06/068 Nanut Marta 8B 2 4 

0 91 06/068 Zambon Alessia 3D 3 6 
0 90 06/015 De Cecchi Rossella 11A 3 3 

0 10 06/068 Marchesini Flavia 7C 4 7 
0 82 06/077 Carlini Lara 3A 4 2 

0 87 06/068 Nanut Marta 8B 1 
0 89 06/015 Sartori Guendalina 8A 1 

0 85 06/077 Carlini Lara 3A 2 
0 89 06/068 Zambon Alessia 3D 2 

0 65 06/068 Zambon Alessia 3D 2 
0 99 06/015 Sartori Guendalina 8A 1 

0 86 06/077 Carlini Lara 3A 2 
0 90 06/068 Nanut Marta 8B 1 



11° 60/70mt Olimpic

Arco Club Bolzano

Bolzano Vicentino 22/06/2008

Assoluti Machile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 107 06/059 Forneris Vittorio 18D
4 
0 109 06/064 Zago Giorgio 16A
3 
0 108 06/003 Dionisi Fabrizio 21A
2 
0 112 06/059 Girardi Fabio 19D
1 

           1 32 
0 1 06/059 Girardi Fabio 19D
1 1 

0 109 06/014 Castagner Renzo 15A
2 17 
0 107 06/047 Delfini Fabio 20C
2 16 

           3 24 
0 1 06/059 Bertagnoli Davide 17D
3 9 

           4 25 
0 1 06/064 De Mori Stefano 18C
4 8 

           5 28 
0 1 06/043 Giaretta Roberto 18A
5 5 

0 104 07/017 Caruso Cosimo 16B
6 21 
0 105 08/050 Tonioli Eugenio 15C
6 12 

0 97 06/047 Vendramini Michele 17A
7 20 
0 103 06/047 Carniato Claudio 21B
7 13 

           8 29 
0 1 06/059 Forneris Vittorio 18D
8 4 

           9 30 
0 1 06/064 Zago Giorgio 16A
9 3 

0 96 06/064 Manara Giuseppe 21C
10 19 
0 98 06/040 Barbato Massimo 20A
10 14 

0 101 06/003 Dionisi Stefano 19A
11 22 
0 111 06/006 De Menech Luca 16C
11 11 

           12 27 
0 1 08/046 Baroni Luca 16D
12 6 

           13 26 
0 1 08/046 Poggi Giorgio 17B
13 7 

           14 23 
0 1 06/064 Ballottari Gianni 15B
14 10 

0 103 06/047 Battilana Loris 19B
15 18 
0 101 06/015 Masiero Mauro 15D
15 15 

           16 31 
0 1 06/003 Dionisi Fabrizio 21A
16 2 

0 107 06/014 Castagner Renzo 15A
1 
0 116 06/059 Girardi Fabio 19D
1 

0 0 06/064 De Mori Stefano 18C
2 
0 1 06/059 Bertagnoli Davide 17D
2 

0 111 08/050 Tonioli Eugenio 15C
3 
0 105 06/043 Giaretta Roberto 18A
3 

0 110 06/059 Forneris Vittorio 18D
4 
0 109 06/047 Carniato Claudio 21B
4 

0 104 06/040 Barbato Massimo 20A
5 
0 112 06/064 Zago Giorgio 16A
5 

0 106 08/046 Baroni Luca 16D
6 
0 107 06/006 De Menech Luca 16C
6 

0 113 06/064 Ballottari Gianni 15B
7 
0 107 08/046 Poggi Giorgio 17B
7 

0 111 06/003 Dionisi Fabrizio 21A
8 
0 109 06/047 Battilana Loris 19B
8 

0 109 06/059 Bertagnoli Davide 17D
1 
0 112 06/059 Girardi Fabio 19D
1 

0 107 06/059 Forneris Vittorio 18D
2 
0 103 08/050 Tonioli Eugenio 15C
2 

0 109 06/006 De Menech Luca 16C
3 
0 110 06/064 Zago Giorgio 16A
3 

0 114 06/003 Dionisi Fabrizio 21A
4 
0 113 06/064 Ballottari Gianni 15B
4 

0 107 06/059 Forneris Vittorio 18D
1 
0 117 06/059 Girardi Fabio 19D
1 

0 115 06/003 Dionisi Fabrizio 21A
2 
0 111 06/064 Zago Giorgio 16A
2 

0 108 06/003 Dionisi Fabrizio 21A
2 
0 112 06/059 Girardi Fabio 19D
1 

0 109 06/064 Zago Giorgio 16A
2 
0 107 06/059 Forneris Vittorio 18D
1 



11° 60/70mt Olimpic

Arco Club Bolzano

Bolzano Vicentino 22/06/2008

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

             
             
             
0 1 06/003 Ballarin Antonella 20B
1 

           1 4 
0 1 06/003 Ballarin Antonella 20B 1 1 

           2 3 
           2 2 

           2 
0 1 06/003 Ballarin Antonella 20B 1 

           2 
           1 



11° 60/70mt Olimpic

Arco Club Bolzano

Bolzano Vicentino 22/06/2008

Assoluti Allievi Maschile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 0 06/074 Bianco Luca 23A
4 
             
0 99 06/074 Rossato Andrea 24B
2 
0 110 06/074 Beggiora Simone 23C
1 

           1 4 
0 1 06/074 Beggiora Simone 23C 1 1 

0 92 06/074 Bianco Luca 23A 2 3 
0 102 06/074 Rossato Andrea 24B 2 2 

0 99 06/074 Rossato Andrea 24B 2 
0 110 06/074 Beggiora Simone 23C 1 

0 0 06/074 Bianco Luca 23A 2 
           1 


